
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/18/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:40:15 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/10/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/16/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0209,FAR1900000001,3 CMA,0209,FAR1900000004,1 FINANCE DIVISION Conduct Audits of West Virginia's CAFR Maher Duessel 03/22/2019 04/10/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000012,2 CPO,0211,GSD1900000017,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 37 HVAC Water Tower Service
Line Project

WV HEATING & PLUMBING CO 03/12/2019 04/10/2019 61,700.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000015,2 CPO,0211,GSD1900000018,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION B1 Ceiling, Plaster, and Paint Project W Q WATTERS CO 03/27/2019 04/11/2019 591,324.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000017,3 CMA,0211,GSD1900000006,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Master Agreement for Wholesale
Natural Gas

STAND ENERGY CORPORATION 03/19/2019 04/16/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0215,AVN1900000003,1 CPO,0215,AVN1900000002,1 TRAVEL MANAGEMENT Equip Upgrades Bell TH67 206B,
N67876, S/N: 5220 Helicopter

UNIFLIGHT LLC 03/13/2019 04/11/2019 362,498.75

CRFQ,0310,DNR1900000004,2 CPO,0310,DNR1900000005,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Chief Logan State P ark Wading Pool
Repair Project

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

03/20/2019 04/16/2019 38,955.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000020,3 CCT,0313,DEP1900000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Actuarial Consulting Services TAYLOR & MULDER INC 03/13/2019 04/11/2019 59,950.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA1900000012,1 CPO,0439,EBA1900000012,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

2 VIDEO EDITORS DIGITAL VIDEO GROUP INC 03/11/2019 04/16/2019 24,630.24

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1900000008,1 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000026,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Integrity Testing of AST piping multiple
locations

HANSA CONSULT OF NORTH
AMERICA LLC

02/22/2019 04/11/2019 27,700.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000042,2 CMA,0803,DOT1900000032,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SAND BARRELS AND REPLACEMENT
PARTS (8519C2009)

M H CORBIN LLC 12/06/2018 04/16/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000056,3 CPO,0803,DOT1900000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS AUDIO VISUSAL SYSTEM EQUIP/
INSTALL (63190042)

ELECTRONIC SPECIALTY CO 01/09/2019 04/11/2019 62,579.70

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000059,1 CMA,0803,DOT1900000033,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HIGHWAY PRODUCT SURVEYOR
PACK OR EQUAL

J & J FABRICATING & TRAILERS INC 01/15/2019 04/12/2019 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000060,2 CMA,0803,DOT1900000031,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 15 FT BATWING ROTARY MOWER
WITH HITCH TRACTOR ATTCH.

THE HALL GROUP INC 01/23/2019 04/16/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000075,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000029,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS AND
ACCESSORIES (10190279)

CXT INC 03/26/2019 04/16/2019 84,388.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000080,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000028,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL PLATES, ANGLE, FLAT AND
COLD ROLLED

VALLEY STEEL SERVICE INC 03/19/2019 04/16/2019 9,739.13

CRFQ,1400,AGR1900000016,1 CMA,1400,AGR1900000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Fertilizer for Lakin and General John
McCausland Farms

SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE
INC

03/28/2019 04/11/2019 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

